Datetime
9/12/2023 7:39
9/12/2023 11:53
9/12/2023 11:59
9/12/2023 12:26
9/12/2023 12:32
9/12/2023 12:51
9/12/2023 21:14
9/12/2023 21:52
9/12/2023 22:06

Reg.
N120JW
N934NN
N356FR
N269AF
N511QS
N629FR
N333QD
N97XP
N883SC

Callsign
N120JW
AAL2920
FFT2431
CNS7673
EJA511
FFT9029
N333QD
N97XP
GAJ583

A/C

H25B
B738
A20N
PC24
C68A
A21N
ES5P
H25B
C56X

Prop

L S S S S S

Dept/Dest
KIAX/KTPA
KORD/KTPA
KCLE/KTPA
KSRQ/KTPA
KMCO/KTPA
KBFM/KTPA
KMCO/KTPA
KHVN/KTPA
KIAD/KTPA

RWY

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

Jet type
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause

PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST



